CERTIFICATION DATA SPECIFIED DEFLECTION
TAG :
1 : 6 :
UNIT :
2 : 7 :
PLAN VIEW OF MOUNT LOCATION:
3 : 8 :
4 : 9 :

2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
Anaheim, CA 92801
714/535-2727
FAX 714/535-5738
1” Deflection
A, B, C, D & E
Series Mounts
C
Illustration show
C-D & C-E mounts hav
Size (lbs) (in) (lbs/in) Stripe
Rated Rated Spring Spring
Capacity Defl. Constant Color/
C-A-45 45 1.60 28
Blue
C-A-75 75 1.50 50
C-A-125 125 1.33 94
C-A-200 200 1.15 174
C-A-310 310 1.00 310
C-A-400 400 1.00 400
C-A-510 510 1.00 510
C-A-625 625 1.00 625
C-B-65 65 2.10 31
C-B-85 85 2.10 40
C-B-115 115 2.00 57
C-B-150 150 2.00 75
C-B-280 280 1.60 174
C-B-450 450 1.31 344
C-B-750 750 1.12 670
C-B-1000 1000 1.00 1000
C-B-1250 1250 1.00 1250
C-B-1650 1650 1.00 1650
C-C-1000 1000 1.00 1000
C-C-1350 1350 1.00 1350
C-C-1750 1750 1.00 1750
C-C-2100 2100 1.00 2100
C-C-2385 2385 1.00 2385
C-C-2650 2650 1.00 2650
C-C-2935 2935 1.00 2935
C-D-3500 3500 1.00 3500
C-D-4200 4200 1.00 4200
C-D-4770 4770 1.00 4770
C-D-5300 5300 1.00 5300
C-D-5870 5870 1.00 5870
C-E-7000 7000 1.00 7000
C-E-8400 8400 1.00 8400
C-E-9540 9540 1.00 9540
C-E-10600 10600 1.00 10600
C-E-11740 11740 1.00 11740
*w **w
vary ± /8")1
Size A L T W SW HCL HCW MBD SBC Bolt Height
Adjustm. Oper.